TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Click photo above  for
link to NP site to get
specific Machine product
details
Click photo above  for
link to NP site to get
specific Machine product

Urban Area  $                           8,000.00  $                           7,500.00  $                           8,000.00  $                           6,000.00
Remote Area  $                        11,000.00  $                        20,000.00  $                         11,000.00  $                           9,000.00
Model Designation RB 100
LCA2 / 80                   LCA2
/120
UB 50 CB 40
Machine Type Coffee Brewer Coffee Brewer Bean to Cup
Specialty Beverage
Machine
Machine Dimensions
Height 82 cm
Width 37.8 cm
Depth 46 cm
Height 79.5 cm
Width 31 cm
Depth 36  cm
Height 84.9cm
Width 41.2 cm
Depth 56.5 cm
Height 69.85cm
Width 34.29cm
Depth 54.61 cm
Counter Clearance
Sides + 10 cm
Back + 10 cm
Above + 10cm
Sides + 10 cm
Back + 10 cm
Above + 10cm
Sides + 10 cm
Back + 10 cm
Above +  36cm
Sides + 10 cm
Back + 10 cm
Above +  10cm
Machine Weight 35kg (77lb) 40.5kg (89.5lb)
40.0 kg. (90lbs.)
(approximate)
26.2 kg. (57lbs.)
(approximate)
Product Format Instant Ground Liquid Concentrate Bean to Cup combi Instant Ground
Product Compartments 2x 5.25 lb 2x 3.8L
1 X 2.6 lb Bean
4 x soluble  1 x LG
4 x soluble
Product Storage Ambient Ambient Ambient Ambient
Selections Served 2 2 over 15 10
Dispenses Into
Cup
Server
Carafe
Cambro
Cup
Server
Carafe
Cup Cup
Typical Throughput N/A 80 to 120 cups/day
50 cups  per day to 150
Max per day
40 cups per day to
Max 150 cups  per day
Delivery Time 1.5 liters per 20 seconds 1.8oz per second